Concurs
Latitudine
Distanta

Qod columbof11

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic'

Ceas Ml
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati: 067
——_+ —————————————————————
Nr.| Serie inel
crt
...._..+ —————————————————————
RO 14 0605300
RO~ 15 .453790
RO 14 0605281
RO . 15 453766
RO 18 482069
RO 21 517058
RO 11 0041934
RO 15 453780
RO 15 033232
RO - 15 453786
RO 18 482068
RO 15 509307
- RO 11 0043400
RO 18 482067
-.RO 21 101039
RO 15 453765
RO 10 0169488
RO 16 256270
RO 21 458527
RO 20 449199
RO 11 0041267
RO 17 6061186
RO 22 0495648
RO 20 449200
RO 17 174885
RO 13 0605299
RO . 14 0605289
RO 14 0605291
RO 13 0509299
RO 18 215402
RO 21 517065
RO 15 336325
RO 19 117376
RO 15 453794
RO 11 0041964
...,..+__'_...._..._._...___...__..‘.._.___

01.Concurs

05457

130030

16.05.24 19:42:07

Loc lansare .
Longitudine
Ora lansarii :
Columbofil . = :
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic

16.05.24 19:42:07 +000 Ceas M1
16.05.24 19:42:07 GPS+03h

1

B E N Z I N G-M1

L====

Zaharia Mihai

. 18.05.24 11:36:23

GPS

18.05.24 11:36:23 +000

Por. sositi 000

fomm e mmmm e m— - f-—Fmm -
Culo|Scsire CD|Nr. |Vit.
are |Data Ora SC|Ant |m/m
fmmm e mm fm—bmm e m———

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |[Por. nesositi

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|GUTA |Por. nesositi

F|APA |Por nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|APA |Por. nesositi

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi . - -

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|GUTA|Por. nesositd . .| -3+ .-

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|APA |Por. nesositi - E -

F|APA |Por. nesositi

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|ROSU|Por. nesositi

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |[Por. nesositi

F|NEG |[Por. nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|GPA |Por. nesositi sz s o

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |[Por. nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|GPA |Por. nesositi

F|ROSU|Por. nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |Por. nesositi’ -~ &

F|ALB |Por. nesositi

F|ALB |[Por. nesositi
et ot kel bbbk
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n|Cod
Por

Nom

062
038
054
032
046
050
003
036
001
-@37F
045
049
008}
044
-+t 010
031
012
017
043
025
002
067
047
026
013
06l
055
056
048
014
051
020

040
005

AR



